Name Ticker

Summit Therapeutics Inc SMMT US
Cleveland-Cliffs Inc CLF US
AGNC Investment Corp AGNC US
Steel Dynamics Inc STLD US
Crown Holdings Inc CCK US
Zions Bancorp NA ZION US
PulteGroup Inc PHM US
Northrop Grumman Corp NOC US
Halliburton Co HAL US
RTX Corp RTX US
Lockheed Martin Corp LMT US
PACCAR Inc PCAR US
Danaher Corp DHR US
Coca-Cola Co/The KO US
Elevance Health Inc ELV US
3M Co MMM US
Galaxy Digital Inc GLXY US
General Motors Co GM US
Equifax Inc EFX US
General Electric Co GE US
Nasdaq Inc NDAQ US
Philip Morris International In PM US
Netflix Inc NFLX US
Mattel Inc MAT US
Capital One Financial Corp COF US
Texas Instruments Inc TXN US
EQT Corp EQT US
Intuitive Surgical Inc ISRG US
Western Alliance Bancorp WAL US
Omnicom Group Inc OMC US
AT&T Inc TUS
Boston Scientific Corp BSX US
Lennox International Inc LIl US
Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc HLT US
Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc TMO US
Stifel Financial Corp SF US
Vertiv Holdings Co VRT US
Moody's Corp MCO US
Veritex Holdings Inc VBTX US
Southern Copper Corp SCCO UsS
Amphenol Corp APH US
CME Group Inc CME US
TIC Solutions Inc TICUS
Southwest Airlines Co LUV US
Molina Healthcare Inc MOH US
Churchill Downs Inc CHDN US
Alcoa Corp AA US
Knight-Swift Transportation Ho KNX US
O'Reilly Automotive Inc ORLY US
Banc of California Inc BANC US
Medpace Holdings Inc MEDP US
Raymond James Financial Inc RIF US

FirstEnergy Corp FE US

Date

10/20/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/20/2025 06:00 ER
10/20/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/20/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/20/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/20/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 06:00 ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 06:00 ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 06:30 ER
10/21/2025 06:30 ER
10/21/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/21/2025 07:00 ER
10/21/2025 07:00 ER
10/21/2025 16:01 ER
10/21/2025 16:05 ER
10/21/2025 16:05 ER
10/21/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/21/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/21/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/21/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/21/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 ER
10/22/2025 ER
10/22/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/22/2025 07:00 ER
10/22/2025 ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 16:30 ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER

Time Event Type Estimate

(0.132)
(0.468)

2.638
1.986
1.442

2.90
6.469
0.495
1.413
6.351
1.136
1.722
0.782
4.932
2.073
0.242
2.273

1.94
1.467
0.848
2.109
6.943
1.062

4.39
1.486

0.41

1.99
2.072
2.161
0.536
0.713
6.821
2.053
5.496
1.838

0.99
3.646

0.56

1.23
0.799
2.637
0.049

(0.032)

3.922
1.025
0.218
0.371
0.831
0.325

3.53
2.754
0.777

Sales Estimate

0.00
4,879.455
307.25
4,774.273
3,134.214
845.053
4,301.063
10,715.167
5,385.875
21,333.00
18,495.842
6,256.00
6,005.429
12,435.095
49,401.083
6,252.077
427.333
45,181.55
1,523.318
10,398.462
1,304.313
10,663.846
11,518.977
1,844.182
15,027.65
4,654.97
1,812.95
2,406.885
888.667
4,022.00
30,851.208
4,971.111
1,477.111
3,007.231
10,924.00
1,339.714
2,587.75
1,948.19
114.00
3,197.20
5,557.556
1,535.625
467.075
6,920.952
10,957.267
672.364
3,128.40
1,898.95
4,690.667
282.75
641.818
3,684.125
3,835.50



Tesla Inc

Annaly Capital Management Inc
Lam Research Corp

United Rentals Inc

Crown Castle Inc
QuantumScape Corp

Kinder Morgan Inc

Las Vegas Sands Corp

Viking Therapeutics Inc
International Business Machine
Dow Inc

Valero Energy Corp

Tractor Supply Co

PG&E Corp

CenterPoint Energy Inc
Honeywell International Inc
Carpenter Technology Corp
Roper Technologies Inc
Millrose Properties Inc
American Airlines Group Inc
Pool Corp

Darling Ingredients Inc
Freeport-McMoRan Inc

First Citizens BancShares Inc/
CBRE Group Inc

GE Vernova Inc

T-Mobile US Inc

TransUnion

Blackstone Inc

Union Pacific Corp

Ford Motor Co

Kinsale Capital Group Inc
Newmont Corp

Eastern Bankshares Inc
Alaska Air Group Inc

SS&C Technologies Holdings Inc
NEXTracker Inc

Norfolk Southern Corp

Intel Corp

Deckers Outdoor Corp

Digital Realty Trust Inc
Comfort Systems USA Inc
Baker Hughes Co

Procter & Gamble Co/The
Booz Allen Hamilton Holding Co
HCA Healthcare Inc

General Dynamics Corp
Edwards Lifesciences Corp
Strive Inc

TSLA US
NLY US
LRCX US
URI US
CCIUS
QS UsS
KMI US
LVS US
VKTX US
IBM US
DOW US
VLO US
TSCO US
PCG US
CNP US
HON US
CRS US
ROP US
MRP US
AAL US
POOL US
DAR US
FCX US
FCNCA US
CBRE US
GEV US
TMUS US
TRU US
BX US
UNP US
F US
KNSL US
NEM US
EBC US
ALK US
SSNC US
NXT US
NSC US
INTC US
DECK US
DLR US
FIX US
BKR US
PG US
BAH US
HCA US
GD US
EW US
ASST US

10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/22/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/23/2025 06:55 ER
10/23/2025 ER
10/23/2025 07:00 ER
10/23/2025 07:00 ER
10/23/2025 ER
10/23/2025 07:45 ER
10/23/2025 16:05 ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 Aft-mk ER
10/23/2025 17:00 ER
10/24/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/24/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/24/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/24/2025 Bef-mk ER
10/24/2025 ER
10/24/2025 ER

0.531

1.219
12.263
0.949
(0.201)
0.288
0.609
(0.711)
2.411
(0.302)
3.075
0.483
0.418
0.44
2.568
2.123
5.103
0.733
(0.273)
3.378
0.208
0.421
41.661
1.469
1.747
2.38
1.047
1.231
2.999
0.358
4.802
1.421
0.402
1.089
1.473
1.004
3.199
0.015
1.576
1.794
6.231
0.61
1.885
1.515
5.705
3.709
0.599

26,264.861
548.25
5,232.308
4,159.00
1,053.00

3,999.00
3,039.133
0.00
16,097.80
10,286.722
29,898.00
3,716.60
6,588.00
2,046.222
10,149.222
745.167
2,024.882
172.60
13,625.684
1,453.214
1,495.385
6,661.188
2,265.00
10,052.50
9,166.80
21,978.227
1,134.789
3,096.667
6,250.217
43,566.00
446.625
5,294.235
246.667
3,759.00
1,551.75
853.48
3,109.524
13,141.368
1,415.25
1,526.292
2,157.75
6,816.636
22,188.048
2,978.545
18,574.182
12,520.053
1,497.231



	Events

